S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
 FTB-2/FTB-2 Pro Platform
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPFTB2FTB2PRO.7AN © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  16/04
Software Option
00 = Without any software option
IPT = Ping and traceroute functionalities
EXpert-VoIP =  RTP-based call testing software application, including
packet loss analysis, jitter measurement and complete
voice quality metrics
EXpert-IP =  IP/Ethernet test suite, with tests including FTP performance,
HTTP availability, VLAN scan, LAN discovery, ping, traceroute
and IP/Ethernet port statistics (license for a single platform)
EXpert-IPTV = IPTV test suite
EXpert-TPP-Bundle =  Triple-play bundle for voice, video and data testing;
includes EXpert IP Test Tools, EXpert IPTV Test
Tools, EXpert VoIP Test Tools and EXpert SIP
EXpert-SIP = SIP call-signaling support b
EXpert-SCCP = SCCP call-signaling support b
EXpert-H.323 = H.323 call-signaling support b
EXpert-H.248 = H.248/Megaco call-signaling support b
FR2-PL =  FastReporter 2 Software
Fiber characterization package
FR2-PL-LB =  FastReporter 2 Software
Fiber characterization package and iOLM Loopback mode
Inspection Probe Base Tips c
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection Probe Models
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B = Digital video inspection probe d
 Triple magnification
FP420B = Analysis digital video inspection probe d
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP425B = Wireless digital video inspection probe d, e
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP430B = Automated analysis digital video inspection probe d
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP435B = Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe d, e
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
Model
FTB-2-PRO = Modular platform
Display
S1 = Standard display
S2 = Enhanced display for outdoor use
Memory
64G = 64 GB internal memory (flash)
128G = 128 GB internal memory (flash)
Wi-Fi/Bluetooth Option
00 = Without RF capability
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Power Meter/VFL
00 = Without power meter
VPM2X = VFL platform; PM; GeX detector
VPM2X-CWDM =  VFL platform; PM; GeX detector; CWDM
wavelengths calibrated
Connector Adapter a
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA-906
FOA-22 = FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC